EAST DIVISION

TEAM DUAL TOURN. TOTAL
PTS. PIS.

FRANKENMUTH 5§ 7 12

VASSAR 6 4 10

CARO 5 5 10

GARBER 4 6 10

BIRCH RUN 4 3 7

NORTH BRANCH 3 2 5

MILLINGTON 1 1 2

BRIDGEPORT 0 0 0

FIRST TEAM

JOEL JAMISON NORTH BRANCH

JOE URSUY BIRCHRUN

LUCAS STRACHAN CARO

JASON RICHARDS FRANKENMUTH

STEVE PIESKO FRANKENMUTH

SECOND TEAM

SEAN MAXIM GARBER

JACOB ASPERGER VASSAR

ROB STAMPER BRIDGEPORT

ERIC LIST FRANKENMUTH

ROGER HOGARTH MILLINGTON

HONORABLE MENTION

JOSH ASPERGER VASSAR

JOSH WHALEN CARO

JUSTIN PARKS GARBER

BRAD NEERING GARBER

JERRY KUKLA GARBER

CONFERENCE MEET (@ BAY VALLEY

SWAN VALLEY
HEMLOCK
FRANKENMUTH
GARBER

CARO
FREELAND
VASSAR

BIRCH RUN
BULLOCK CREEK
ST. CHARLES
NORTH BRANCH
MILLINGTON
BRIDGEPORT
MERRILL

335
339
355
367
367
372
380
382
387
393
398
411
417
437

GOLF 1993

WEST DIVISION

TEAM DUAL TOURN. TOTAL
PTS. PTS.

SWAN VALLEY 4 5 9

HEMLOCK 5 4 9

BULLOCK CREEK 3 2 5

FREELAND 2 3 5

ST. CHARLES 1 1 2

MERRILL 0 0 0

FIRST TEAM

MATT PUMFORD SWAN VALLEY

SCOTT STONEY HEMLOCK

BRIAN CALL SWAN VALLEY

DAVE KRUEGER HEMLOCK

TONY RICHARDSON HEMLOCK

SECOND TEAM

JON HANSEN FREELAND

TIM VALLENDER FREELAND

DAN MYER SWAN VALLEY

ANDY YOUNG SWAN VALLEY

BILL BENJAMIN HEMLOCK

HONORABLE MENTION

ADAM LANGE BULLOCK CREEK

DEAN WENZEL SWAN VALLEY

JORDAN MAIN BULLOCK CREEK

KEVIN LOVATO ST. CHARLES

ERIC CHESNEY BULLOCK CREEK

CONFERENCE MEET FINISHERS

MATT PUMFORD SWAN VALLEY 74

BRIAN CALL SWAN VALLEY 77

SCOTT STONEY HEMLOCK 78

DAVE KRUEGER HEMLOCK 81

JOEL JAMISON NORTH BRANCH 83

LUCAS STRACHAN CARO 83

JOE URSUY BIRCH RUN 83

STEVE PIESKO FRANKENMUTH 87

ROGER HOGARTH MILLINGTON 87

TONY RICHARDSON HEMLOCK 87

JASON RICHARDS FRANKENMUTH 88

JON HANSEN FREELAND 88

ERIC LIST FRANKENMUTH 89

JACOB ASPERGER VASSAR 89

SEAN MAXIM GARBER 89

TIM VALLENDER FREELAND 89



